KFPS 2-in-1 Flow & Pressure Sensor
Approximate linear analog output2 3 Equipped with pressure
sensor
4 The design of 3-color indicator (signal) helps better monitor changes in flow and pressure
2-in-1 Design1
Detect anomalies in time to reduce loss
Manage nozzle between
pressure range -100 ~ 100 kPa

Unit : mm
Dimensions
Ordering Information
▪ KFPS - □ - 01 - M5
▪ KFPS - □ - 01
K F P S - 0 0 3 - 0 1 - M 5
01 : 2 Analog outputs ( 1 ~ 5 V )
Output Specifications
Blank : None
M5 : M5 female thread
Port Size
BT-29-1 : Fit with 1 sensor ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 15L screws )
BT-29-2 : Fit with 2 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 25L screws )
BT-29-3 : Fit with 3 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 35L screws )
BT-29-4 : Fit with 4 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 45L screws )
BT-29-5 : Fit with 5 sensors ( Brackets + M3 × 0.5P × 55L screws )
Optional Parts
003 : 0 ~ 0.3 L/min
005 : 0 ~ 0.5 L/min
010 : 0 ~ 1 L/min
050 : 0 ~ 5 L/min
100 : 0 ~ 10 L/min
Flow Rate Range
R003 : -0.3 ~ 0.3 L/min
R005 : -0.5 ~ 0.5 L/min
R010 : -1 ~ 1 L/min
R050 : -5 ~ 5 L/min
R100 : -10 ~ 10 L/min